SCHOOL  : 

LEVEL : 
SUBJECT : 
TERM : 

HENRY PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL 

PRIMARY 2 
MATH 
REVIEW 1 (2023) 

Q 1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q5 
2 2 3 2 0 

6) 939 

7) 188 

8) 432 

9) a)286

b)999, 190, 109, 99

10) a)326

b)three hundred and twenty-six

11) 237 + 51 = 288 

12) 365 + 36 = 401 

13) a)138

b)38

14) 309 

15) 750 

16) 425 + 317 = 742 

There are 742 students in the hall in the end. 

17) 167 – 79 = 88 

Mdm Lau has 88 stickers now. 

18) a)545 – 278 = 267 

Sam scored 267 fewer points than Mike in the game.